ID OSE File Number
5 SD-06819-A into RG-20516 et.al
6 SD-05023 into RG-20516
9 SD-07436 into RG-20516 et.al
16 SD-07374 into RG-20516 et.al
17 SD-07329 into RG-20516 et.al
20 SD-07331
21 SD-06172 into RG-20516 et. al
23 SD-05162-A into RG-20516 et.al
24 SD-07232-A into RG-20516 et.al
25 SD-03194-A,B & Cinto RG-20516 et.al
26 SD-06551-A into RG-20516 et.al
27 SD-06551 into RG-20516 et.al
28 SD-06550 into RG-20516 et.al
29 SD-03091 into RG-20516 et.al
30 SD-04083-A into RG-83644 and RG-83644-A into RG-20516 et.al
37 SD-07874
42 SD-07823 into RG-20516 et. al
43 SD-01671 & RG-50772 into RG-20516 et. al
44 SD-07666 into RG-20516 et. al
45 SD-07068 into RG-20516 et al
49 SD-06730-B into RG-20516 et al
50 (SD-02940 into RG-17065) into RG-20516 et. al
57 SD-06466-C into RG-20516 et al
58 SD-7823-A into RG-20516
59 SD-06551-A into RG-20516 et.al
62 SD-07446 into RG-20516
63 SD-4466 into RG-20516
70 RG-7874 into RG-20516
94 SD-6819-A into RG-20516
101 SD-06466-B
103 SD-6730-C into RG-20516
104 SD-7374-A into RG-20516
108 SD-08681-A into RG-20516 et. al.
109 SD-07666-A
110 SD-07666-B
111 SD-07666-C into RG-20516
113 SD-02940 into RG-17065 et al. into RG-20516 et al.
114 SD-09550 into RG-20516 et al.
115 SD-03179A into RG-20516 et al
116 SD-03179A into RG-20516 et al
117 SD-03179AA into RG-20516 et al
119 SD-06454 into RG-20516 et al
122 RG-29860 et al into RG 20516 et al.
123 SD-2940 into RG-17065 into RG-20516
124 SD-6468 into RG-20516
125 SD-9737 into RG-20516
126 SD-5215 into RG-20516
127 SD-03194-A,B & C into RG-20516 et.al
128 SD-7689-A Into RG- 20516
129 SD-06764-A Into RG -20516
130 SD-06764-B Into RG-20516

ID OSE File Number

73 SD-07055 into RG-20516 et. al.
74 SD-08101 into RG-20516 et. al.
75 SD-8083 into RG-20516

76 SD-07783

83 SD-07588 into RG-20516

84 SD-04741

ID OSE File Number

72 SD-02113-45 into RG-20516

77 SD-00951-9AA

78 SD-01665-10A

79 SD-1682-1A

80 SD-1682-22B

81 SD-02091-22A

82 SD-02091-27A

86 SD-02451-3 into RG-20516

87 SD-886-50C into RG-20516

88 SD-2113-22C into RG-20516 et. al.
89 SD-0951-25A into RG-20516

90 SD-0980-66A into RG-20516

91 SD-0144-25A into RG-20516

92 SD-212-21A & SD-892 into RG-20516
93 SD-980-65 & RG-13423 into RG-20516

Water Right Contact

Leslie Investment Properties, LLC, John J. Leslie
San Cristobal Village

C&Z, LLC; Centex Homes

Siebert Living Trust

C&Z, LLC; Centex Homes

C&Z, LLC; Centex Homes

James R. & Thomas D. Baca
Wal-Mart Stores East, LP

Plaza Investment, LLC

T. Scott Edeal and Patricia A. Welk
Promesa del Futuro, LLC

T. Scott Edeal and Patricia A. Welk
Promesa del Futuro, LLC

T. Scott Edeal and Patricia A. Welk
Esplanade Dev.

CoSF

Guy Riordan and Frances Riordan
Ravi and Addy Bhasker

Leo and Angie Lovato

c&z

Resource Development and Infrastructure LLC.
C&Z, LLC; Centex Homes
Presbyterian Healthcare Services
Promesa del Futuro

Patricia and Richard Espinosa
Salman Enterprises, Ltd.

RE-V LLC

Michael Sarno

C&Z, LLC; Centex Homes

C&Z, LLC; Centex Homes
Hurlocker Prop.

Allan Tapia & Alyssa Tapia

MAP LLC

Chick-Fil-A

Pulte Homes

Spectrum Acquisition Santa Fe, LLC

Tierra Contenta Village Plaza, LLLP/Katharaine Fishman
Santa Fe Commercial Center, LLLP
Santa Fe Commercial Center, LLLP
Santa Fe Commercial Center, LLLP

Mark Ruhlman, San Isidro Apartments, Seth Fullerton

Soren Peters, Suerte del Sur, LLC, Kyle Harwood

Blue Buffalo, LLC and Ruby K. Salas, Kyle Harwood

Victor, Viola, and Vicki Montano, Brittany Gaume and Kyle Harwood
KLG 26, Inc/Faizel Kassam

Blue Buffalo, LLC and Sanchez living trust

Zena Boylan

James and Linda Siebert

k | Rights Available for Private Devel

City Owned Water Right
CoSF
CoSF
CoSF
CoSF
CoSF
CoSF

Subtotal City Rights on Rio Grande:

City Owned Water Right
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases
CoSF - NPT Purchases

Subtotal City Rights on NPT:

Approved
Water
Rights

(AF/yr)
12.613
17
10.374
2.6715
2.94
2.94
2.379
35.7
21
53.424
34
38.088
4.2
74.508
2.94
4.3268
17

0
80.07
29.99
1.2726
98.695
0.8127
36
2.65
34.123
6.513
2.87
5.027
0.813
0.95
2.6715
4.39
1.63
1.63
27

16
13.965
31.95
10.47
42.42
6.13
12.65
13.57
46.67
9.2337
10
30.07
5.94

5
4.387
882.2

Approved
Water
Rights

(AF/yr)
6.09
21.101
6.741
18.417
12.8772
41.286
106.5

988.7
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Remaining

Water
Rights
(AF/yr)
12.613
17
10.374
2.6715
2.94
2.94
2.379
35.7
21
53.424
34
38.088
4.2
74.508
2.94
4.3268
17

0
49.81
29.99
1.2726
98.695
0.8127
14.04
2.65
34.123
6.513
2.87
5.027
0.813
0.95
2.6715
4.39
1.63
1.63
27
1.26
13.965
31.95
10.47
42.42
6.13
12.65
13.57
46.67
9.2337
10
30.07
5.94

5

4.39
815.2

Remaining

Water
Rights
(AF/yr)
0.458
21.101
6.741
18.417

12.8772

41.286
100.9

Approved

Water
Rights
(AF/yr)
2.108
0.621
1.695
3.084
2.124
8.004
4.75
3.86

4

3

0.12
0.88
3.063
62.88
51.99
152.2
1068.3



